Honour School of Physics (Part A)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Tue  04-Jun
Thu  06-Jun
Fri 07-Jun
Tue 11-Jun
Tue 11-Jun
Tue 11-Jun
Wed 12-Jun
Wed 19-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

02:00

03:00

01:30

01:30

01:30

03:00

01:30

A10430W1

A16608W1

A10429W1

A14135W1

A14140W1

A15348W1

A10431W1

A13757W1

Prof Anthony Weidberg

Paper Name

A2. Electromagnetism and Optics

Quantum Information

Al. Thermal Physics

Philosophy of Space-Time

A Second Short Option
A Short Option

A3. Quantum Physics

A5 Topology
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Location
Ewert House

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



